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FOOD MENU

SNACKS

VEGETABLE SAMOSA KSH. 525
4 pieces of Freshly-Made Samosa with filling of Spiced
Potatoes, Carrots and Peas

BEEF SAMOSA KSH. 575
4 pieces with perfectly Spiced Beef Mince Meat, Garlic
and Cumin

CHICKEN WINGS KSH. 675
Served with our homemade Sweet and Spicy Sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS KSH. 750
Chicken drumsticks with Spanish Paprika, Bread Crumbs,
Sesame Seeds, and Cocktail Sauce

SALADS + SANDWICHES

GARDEN SALAD KSH. 750
Salad with Fresh Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Mixed Pepper,
Carrot, Rocket Leave, Honey and Mustard

CHICKEN CASHEW NUTS SALAD KSH. 1,100
A well marinated Chicken Breast mixed with Soft Lettuce,
Cashew Nuts & Grapes tossed in Honey & Mustard Sauce

BEEF STRIPS KSH. 950

Beef Strips with Carrot, Sweet Pepper, Onion, Soy Sauce
Chilli, Qlive Qil and Garlic

CHICKEN STRIPS KSH. 950

Chicken Strips with Carrot, Sweet Pepper, Onion, Soy Sauce
Chilli, Olive Qil and Garlic

SMALL TAPAS BURGER KSH. 950
1 Minced Meat Patty, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce,
Gherkins and Mayonnaise, served with Chips

TAPAS BURGER KSH. 1,190
2 Minced Meat Patties, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce,
Gherkins and Mayonnaise, served with Chips






FOOD MENU

MAIN COURSES

BEEF FILLET PEPPER STEAK KSH. 1,350
Beef Fillet, Green Pepper, Pepper Sauce, Butter, Onion and
Black Pepper, served with Salad and Mashed Potatoes,

Chips or Rice

T-BONE STEAR KSH. 1,650
Tasty T-bone steak marinated in Garlic and Ginger, served
with Chips or Ugali

GOAT RIBS KSH. 1,500
Grilled Goat Ribs marinated with delicious a Tapas

marinade, served with Salad and Mashed Potatoes,Chips

or Ugali

PORK SPARE RIBS KSH. 1,500
Pork ribs marinated with a delicious Tapas marinade,

served with Salad and Mashed Potatoes, Home Fries or

Ugali

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST KSH. 1,350
Boneless chicken breast in Mushroom Sauce, served with
Salad and Mashed Potatoes, Chips or Ugali

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN KSH. 1,400

Boneless Chicken Thigh In Sweet Chilli Sauce, Butter and
Thyme, served with Salad and Mashed Pototatoes or Chips

PUNJABI CHICKEN CURRY KSH. 1,450
Boneless Chicken Breast in Red Onion, Corriander and
Mixed Pepper, served with Salad and Rice

GRILLED HALF CAPON CHICKEN KSH. 1,450
Perfectly Marinated Spring Chicken served with
Kachumbari and Mashed Potataes, Chips or Ugali

HALF KIENYEJI CHICKEN KSH. 1,500
Kienyeji Chicken Boiled, Fried or Dry-fried, served with
Mashed Potatoes, Chips or Ugali



FOOD MENU

SIDE DISHES

HOME FRIES KSH. 450
Crispy fries, served with Tomato Sauce and Aioli Dressing

POTATO WEDGES KSH. 450
Crisp and Tender Potato Wedges, Seasoned With
Rosemary and Butter

SAUTE POTATOES KSH. 475
Pan-fried Potatoes with Onions and Corriander, served
with Tomato Sauce and Aioli Dressing

ROAST POTATOES KSH. 450
Deep-fried Potatoes, Pan-toasted with Tumeric and
Oregano

MASHED POTATOES KSH. 300
Boiled Potatoes mashed with Milk, Cooking Cream and
Butter

PLAIN RICE KSH. 275
Steamed Rice with Salt and Oil

UGALI KSH. 225
SEA FOOD
FISH FINGERS KSH. 800

Red Snapper Fillet Strips seasoned with Spanish Paprika,
coated in Bread Crumbs & Deep Fried

MEDITERRANEAN FISH FILLET KSH. 1,550

Red Snapper in Hot Chilli Sauce, Tomato, Garlic, Lemon
Juice and Pepper, served with Mashed Potatoes,
Chips or Rice

PLATTER

GRILLED MEAT PLATTER KSH. 3,900

Voluminous meat platter with grilled beef fillet or T bone,
grilled half capon chicken,grilled goat ribs and pork spare ribs,
served with salad and chips or ugali






COCKTAIL MENU

TEQUILA SUNRISE KSH. 875
Don Julio Blanco, Grenadine Syrup, Orange Juice,
Orange Slice

GODMOTHER KSH. 700
Ketel One Vodka, Amaretto, Orange Wedge

CAPE CODE KSH. 700
Ketel One Vodka, Mixed Berry Juice, Orange Slice

BAY BREEZE KSH. 775
Ketel One Vodka, Mixed Berry Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Pineapple Wedge

LEMON DROP KSH. 600
Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour, Lime Wedge

TOM COLLINS KSH. 800
Gilbey's Gin, Sweet & Sour, Soda Water, Lime Wheel

SCREWDRIVER KSH. 750
Ketel One Vodka, Orange Juice, Orange Slice

DAWA KSH. 775
Ketel One Vodka, Sprite, Lime Wedges, Honey

RED BULL PASSION GIN KSH. 850
Gordon's Gin, Redbull, Passion Juice, Lime

DAIQUIRI KSH. 800
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Sweet & Sour, Strawberry
Puree, Strawberry Garnish

SIDE CAR KSH. 800
Martel VS, Triple Sec, Splash of Sweet & Sour, Lime Wedge

RED BULL GIN SPLASH KSH. 700
A can of RedBull, Gin, Lime & lce Cubes

MOJITO KSH. 825
White Rum, Stoney,Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup,
Lime Wedge




COCKTAIL MENU
ALL ABOUT THE CLASS

WHISRY SOUR KSH. 800

Johnie Walker Red Label, Angostura, Sweet & Sour,
Orange Slice

MARGARITA KSH. 1,100
Don Julio Blanco, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour, Lime Wedge

GODFATHER KSH. 750
Johnie Walker Red Label, Amaretto, Orange Slice

MARTINI KSH. 650
Gilbey's Gin Or Smirnoff Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives

MANHATTAN KSH. 925
Bulleit Bourbon, Aromatic Bitters, Sweet Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN KSH. 775
Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Splash of
Mixed Berry Juice, Lime Garnish

SINGLETON FRUIT CAKE KSH. 1,200

The Singleton 12yrs, Amareto, Grand Marnier, Ice,
Orange Zest

BAILEYS SHAKEN KSH. 700
Baileys Irish Cream double, shaken with ice, served neat in
a chilled Martini Glass with Chocolate Shavings on top

BLACK RUSSIAN KSH. 700
Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur

WHITE RUSSIAN KSH. 750
Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Whipping Cream

CIROC S KSH. 1,100
Ciroc Ultra Premium Vodka, Blue Curagao, Sweet & Sour,
Lime Juice *(This cocktail shooter consists of five individual shots)

HOT EXPLOSIONS

IRISH COFFEE KSH. 600

Irish Whiskey, Brewed Coffee, Sugar Cube, Whipping
Cream



LUXURY COCKTAILS

RETEL ONE STRAWBERRY COBBLER KSH. 1,150
Ketel One Vodka paired with Fresh Strawberry Puree, Mint,
Lime Juice, and Sugar Syrup. Served long over Crushed Ice
with a top up of Soda Water

SCOTCH MOJITO KSH. 900
Johnnie Walker Red | abel paired with Fresh Mint, Lime

Juice and Sugar Syrup.Served in a Highball Glass over

Crushed Ice with a top up of Ginger Beer

ALEXANDER COLLINS KSH. 1,150
Johnnie Walker Black Label shaken with Lemon Juice and

Sugar Syrup. Served long over Ice Cubes with a top up of
Soda Water

TANQUERAY RISING TO THE SRY KSH. 1,000
Tangueray London Dry Gin shaken with Cardamom, Lemon
Juice, Sugar Syrup and Pineapple Juice. Served up neat in

a Chilled Martini Glass

TANQUERAY QUATRO KSH. 950
Tangueray London Dry Gin mixed with Passion Juice and
Orange Wedges served in a Goblet Glass over Ice Cubes

SEX ON THE BEACH KSH. 825
Ketel One Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Mixed
Berry Juice, Orange Wedge

BLUE HAWAIIAN KSH. 750
White Rum, Blue Curagao, Pineapple Juice, Sweet & Sour,
Pineapple Wedge

PINA COLADA KSH. 925
White Rum, Cream of Coconut, Pinneapple Juice,
Pineapple Wedge

STRAWBERRY KRISS KSH. 1,200
Tequila Rose, Bacardi, Strawberry Puree, Pinneapple Juice,
Strawberry Garnish

ADIOS MOTHER F***** KSH. 1,375
Ketel One Vodka, Gordon's Gin, White Rum, Tequila,

Blue Curagao, Sweet & Sour, Splash of Sprite, Orange

(This drink contains five full shots)

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA KSH. 1,375
Ketel One Vodka, Gilbeys' Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila,
Sweet & Sour, Coke, Lime Wedge (This drink cantains five full shots)

MAI TAI KSH. 900
White Rum, Triple Sec, Myers's Rum, Orange Juice,
Grenadine Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Pineapple Wedge



LUXURY COCKTAILS %

FUCK ME UPSIDE DOWN KSH. 1,000
Southern Comfort, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Mixed Berry
Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Sprite, Pineapple Wedge

SEX WITH JENNIFER KSH. 1,100
Ketel One Vodka, Malibu, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine Syrup, Pineapple Wedge

SANGRIA KSH. 975
Dry Red Wine, Brandy, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Orange and Apple Chunks

SHOOTERS

B-52 KSH. 425
Bailey's Irish Cream, Grand Marnier, Coffee Liqueur

BLOW JOB KSH. 450
Baileys Irish Cream, Grand Marnier, Amaretto,

Whipping Cream

ORGASM KSH. 450

Bailey's Irish Cream, Amaretto, Coffee Liqueur

B-54 KSH. 425
Bailey's Irish Cream, Orange Liqueur, Coffee Liqueur

JAGER BOMB KSH. 550
Jagermeister, RedBull

BLUE KAMIKAZE KSH. 400
Ketel One Vodka, Blue Curagao, Dash Of Lime Juice
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DRINKS MENU

VODKA

ML TOT BOTTLE
CIROC ULTRA PREMIUM 750 440 9,350
CIROC REDBERRY 700 470 9,350
CIROC PINEAPPLE 750 440 9,350
RETEL ONE 750 385 7,000
RETEL ONE CITREON 750 385 7,000
SMIRNOFF RED 750 220 4,500
ABSOLUT 750 330 6,000
GREY GOOSE 750 550 10,500
BELVEDERE 750 550 12,375
GIN

ML TOT BOTTLE
TANQUERAY NO.TEN 750 495 10,530
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 750 385 7,200
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 700 415 7,500
TANQUERAY ROYALE 700 415 7,500
TANQUERAY RANGPUR 700 415 7,500
GORDON'S 750ML 750 275 5,830
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK 700 300 5,830
GILBEY'S 750 265 4,900
GILBEY'S MIXED BERRIES 750 265 5,200
BULLDOG 750 330 7,015
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750 330 6,435
HENDRICKS 750 415 9,900
BEEFEATER 750 300 6,435
BEEFEATER PINK 750 330 6,435
RUM

ML TOT BOTTLE
RON ZACAPA 750 580 12,570
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 750 305 5,250
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 750 305 5,250
MYERS 1,000 305 6,380
BACARDI GOLD 750 305 6,380
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA 10YRS 700 440 9,130
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO GOLD 8YRS 700 415 7,900
BACARDI ANEJO 4YRS 700 330 6,820
BACARDI 750 275 5,500
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3YRS 750 330 5,500
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7YRS 750 495 9,680

MALIBU 750 275 5,500



TEQUILA AREJO



DRINKS MENU

TEQUILA

ML TOT BOTTLE
DON JULIO 1942 750 o 40,000
DON JULIO ANEJO 750 660 14,520
DON JULIO REPOSADO 750 495 10,500
DON JULIO BLANCO 750 495 10,500
PATRON ANEJO 750 660 14,900
PATRON SILVER 750 605 12,800
PATRON REPOSADO 750 605 14,000
JOSE QUERVO SILVER 750 330 7,000
JOSE QUERVO GOLD 750 330 7,000
TEQUILA ROSE 700 330 6,450
OLMECA BLANCO 750 330 7,150
OLMECA GOLD 750 330 7,150
OLMECA DARK CHOCOLATE 750 330 7,150
BLENDED WHISKEY

ML TOT BOTTLE
J/WALKER & SONS ODESSEY 750 = 258,500
J/WALKER RING GEORGE V 750 4,400 115,500
J/WALKER BLUE LABEL 750 2,200 47,000
J/WALKER XR 750 1,210 25,710
J/WALKER 18YRS 750 1,210 21,550
J/WALKER GOLD RESEVE 750 750 15,000
J/WALKER GREEN LABEL 750 715 14,000
J/WALKER A SONG OF FIRE 750 500 9.900
J/WALKER A SONG OF ICE 750 500 9.900
J/WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 750 495 9.800
J/WALKER WHITE WALKER 750 495 10,450
J/WALKER BLACK LABEL 750 440 8,900
J/WALKER RED LABEL 750 330 6,000
J&B RARE 750 275 5,830
DEWARS 12YRS 750 400 10,300
DEWARS 15YRS 750 570 14,400
DEWARS 18YRS 750 715 17,875
FAMOUSE GROUSE 750 275 5,500
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS 750 440 9.350
CHIVAS REGAL 15YRS 750 510 12,200
CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS 750 720 16,500
ROYAL SALUTE 21YRS 700 1,540 34,650
BALLANTINES 750 330 6,200
MONKEY SHOULDER 750 550 9.900
MONKEY SHOULDER 1,000 550 15,400
DIMPLE 15YRS 750 525 11,100
IRISH WHISKEY

ML TOT BOTTLE
JOHN JAMESON 750 330 6,900
JOHN JAMESON 1,000 330 9.200

JAMESON BLACK BARREL 750 440 9.500
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DRINKS MENU
BOURBON WHISKEY

ML TOT BOTTLE

BULLEIT BOURBON 700 360 6,500
JIM BEAM 750 330 6.900
JACK DANIELS 700 415 7.800
JACK DANIELS HONEY 700 415 7.500
GENTLEMAN JACK 700 550 11,500
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 700 660 12,640
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

ML TOT BOTTLE

THE SINGLETON 18YRS 700 770 15,950
THE SINGLETON 15YRS 700 660 12,900
THE SINGLETON 12YRS 700 550 10,900
LAGAVULIN 16YRS 750 990 21,000
CAOL ILA 12YRS 750 690 14,900
DALWHINNIE 15YRS 750 690 15,455
TALISKER 10YRS 750 605 13,615

GLENRINCHIE 12YRS 750 605 13,585
CRAGGANMORE 12YRS 750 605 13,585
TALISKER STORM 700 580 12,980
CARDHU 12YRS 750 550 12,375
GLENLIVET F. RESERVE 750 550 11,110

GLENLIVET 12YRS 750 550 12,375

GLENLIVET 1SYRS 700 1,375 18,800
GLENLIVET 18YRS 700 1,760 28,500
GLENMORANGIE 10YRS 700 550 10,900
GLENMORANGIE 18YRS 700 1,320 27,335
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS 750 605 11,385

GLENFIDDICH 15YRS 700 880 16,200
GLENFIDDICH 18YRS 700 1,100 22,770
MACALLAN SELECT OAK 1,000 660 19,580
MACALLAN QUEST 1,000 715 18,500
MACALLAN QUEST 750 715 15,000

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
ML TOT  BOTTLE

HIBIKI HARMONY 700 2,475
CHITA SUNTORY 700 1,320 25,805
TOKI SUNTORY 700 715 13,970






DRINKS MENU

LIQUEURS

ML

TOT BOTTLE

SHERIDAN'S

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
AMARULA CREAM
COINTREAU

AMARETTO DISARONNO
RHALUA

GRAND MANIER

MALIBU

ZAPPA (RED, BLUE, GREEN, BLACK)
TANGO SOUR APPLE
SOUTHERN COMFORT
DRAMBUIE

MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA

COGNAC/BRANDY

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
MARTEL VS

MARTEL VSOP
MARTEL XO

MARTEL BLUE SWIFT
D'USSE VSOP
HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
VICEROY

APERITIFS

JAGERMEISTER
CAMPARI

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI FIERO
FERNET BRANCA
GRAPPA NONNINO

1,000
750
750
750
700
700
700
750
750
750
700
750
750

ML

700
700
700
700
700
700
750
700
700
700
750

ML

700
750
750
750
750
750
750
700

385
330
330
440
358
330
495
275
250
275
330
360
330

TOT BOTTLE

800
2,200
495
635
2,310
770
760
2,310
605
900
250

TOT BOTTLE

360
305
305
305
305
305
440
360

9.200
6,800
6,500
9.350
7,590
6,460
10,230
5,830
5,260
5,830
6,820
7,590
7,015

16,205
45,650
10,230
13,100
47,300
16,225
17,500
47,300
11,500
17,900
4,800

6,500
6,425
6,385
5,900
5,900
5,900
9.350
6,985
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DRINKS MENU
BEERS

TUSKER LAGER
TUSKER MALT
TUSKER LITE
PILSNER LAGER
WHITE CAP LAGER
WHITE CAP CRISP
BALOZI

HEINEKEN
HEINEREN 0%
DESPERADOS
CORONA EXTRA

STOUT

GUINNESS
GUINNESS SMOOTH

CIDERS

TUSKER CIDER

SNAPP DRY CIDER

MANYATTA CIDER

MANYATTA MANGO & GINGER
MANYATTA LEMON & GINGER
MANYATTA PINEAPPLE & MINT
SAVANNAH

ALCOPOPS

SNAPP-APPLE

SMIRNOFF BLACK ICE
SMIRNOFF ICE GUARANA
SMIRNOFF PINEAPPLE

500
330
330
500

330
500
330
330
330
330

ML

300
500

ML

500
300
300
300
300
300
330

ML

330
330
330
330

BOTTLE

400

450

BOTTLE

440
400
450
450
450
450
550

BOTTLE

400
400
400
400




DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS
COKE 330 220
COKE ZERO 330 240
FANTA ORANGE 330 220
FANTA BLACK CURRENT 330 220
BITTER LEMON 330 220
STONEY 330 220
TONIC WATER 330 275
SODA WATER 330 275
GINGER ALE 330 275
ENERGY DRINKS

ML
REDBULL 330 400
REDBULL SUGAR FREE 330 400
JUICES

ML BOTTLE
BOX JUICE 1000 825
(PASSION/APPLE/PINEAPPLE/ORANGE
/MANGO/MIXED BERRY
BOX JUICE (BY GLASS)
(PASSION/APPLE/PINEAPPLE/ORANGE
/MANGO/MIXED BERRY
WATER

ML BOTTLE
TAPAS STILL WATER 1000 350
TAPAS STILL WATER 500 200
KERINGET STILL 1000 385
KERINGET STILL 500 220
AQUAMIST SPARKLING 1000 385

AQUAMIST SPARLING 500 275
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